1.00 6  650.0077134A  650.0031  0.00SAREE  D NO 12  850.00

1.00 7  650.0086288A  650.0031  0.00SAREE  JARI,BORDER  950.00

1.00 8  650.0086290A  650.0031  0.00SAREE  MAN,MOHINI  950.00

1.00 9  750.008578342  750.0043  0.00MENS SHIRT  P LAYCRA  899.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

20.30

8525.00

Invoice Total :

RS. EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  8525.00Total  10959.00